VINELAND RECREATION SUMMER SERIES 5K RACE #3
Vineland NJ July 27th 2016

South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com
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O W o Jo U WN

[y

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

551
105
539
200
199
382
525
133
195
157

541
124
545
122
520
379
550
387
129
126

99
150
145
118
535
128
508
197
549

78

175
160
143
170
121
151
141
132
130
154

NICK FLUKEY

JOSH LOEW
ESTEVAN BARRERAS
EDGAR CRUZ

NASEEM SIDDIQUI
MICHAEL CORATHERS
SERGIO CUSTODIO
MARC MAGUIRE
VENTRELLE SMITH
JORDAN PITT

ANTHONY JOHNSON
SARA LOEW

AMBER LUPTON

FELIX TORRES

ANKIT SHARMA

STEVE COSLOP

JAIME ROMAN
JONATHAN PRKINS
PATRICK SHROPSHIRE
NORBY VONDRA

XAVIER MALLOY
CARLOT MOTOA

RON JACKSON

FLOR MENDEZ
ROBERTO DURAN
GEORGE CORNISH III
DESTINY ES??7?
JAMES ELWELL
AUDREY O'NEILL
LATOYA MURRAY

TORI RIVERS

GWEN STARK
NATALIA SMITH
AMANDA MCCLOSKEY
RICH PATTERSON
ISAAC OCHOA
ROBERT CHRISTY
CALVIN SAEZ

RIGO HERNANDEZ
CRAIG MINARICH

AANIYA BURROUGHS
KIMBERLY ZARATE
MARK SHEPARD
RITAMARIE UNITE
JESSICA MELO
CHARLES STAROPOLI
ANDREA RUIZ
TRINITY PRITCHETT
EMILY O'NEILL
JULIANNA TSANGARIS

MICHAEL PIERCE
KARLA DOLORES
LUIZETTE CUBI
CARLOS ROMAN
MARITZA SOTO
RICHARD SMITH
AMANDA GRISSMAN
MICAH MARONE
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PETERSBURG
NEWPORT
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

BRIDGETON
NEWPORT
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
MILLVILLE
PITTSGROVE

VINELAND
VINELAND
WILLIAMSTOWN
VINELAND
BRIDGETON
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND

MILLVILLE

EGG HARBOR TWP
VINELAND
VINELAND
SHILOH
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND
NEWFIELD

VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
BUENA

VINELAND
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NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Time Pace Div/Tot Div
18:48 6:03 1/24 M1119
19:12 6:11 2/24 M1119
19:50 6:23 1/13 M2029
20:12 6:30 3/24 M1119
20:47 6:42 1/8 M4049
21:35 6:57 1/7 M5059
21:36 6:57 2/13 M2029
21:38 6:58 1/2 M3039
21:41 6:59 4/24 M1119
21:44 7:00 5/24 M1119
22:30 7:15 6/24 M1119
22:35 7:17 1/38 F1119
22:47 7:20 2/38 F1119
22:48 7:21 7/24 M1119
23:02 7:25 3/13 M2029
23:26 7:33 2/7 M5059
24:07 7T:46 4/13 M2029
24:09 7:47 5/13 M2029
24:23 7:51 2/8 M4049
24:43 7:58 1/4 M6099
25:31 8:13 6/13 M2029
25:42 8:17 8/24 M1119
25:43 8:17 3/7 M5059
25:52 8:20 1/11 F3039
25:56 8:21 9/24 M1119
26:11 8:26 7/13 M2029
26:12 8:26 3/38 F1119
26:15 8:27 2/2 M3039
26:17 8:28 4/38 F1119
26:39 8:35 1/7 F2029
26:52 8:39 3/8 M4049
26:56 8:41 1/3 F5059
26:59 8:41 5/38 F1119
27:01 8:42 2/17 F2029
27:18 8:48 4/7 M5059
27:26 8:50 10/24 M1119
27:47 8:57 11/24 M1119
27:48 8:57 12/24 M1119
27:53 8:59 8/13 M2029
28:10 9:04 4/8 M4049
28:11 9:05 6/38 F1119
28:12 9:05 7/38 F1119
28:13 9:05 5/17 M5059
28:14 9:05 8/38 F1119
28:22 9:08 9/38 F1119
28:25 9:09 9/13 M2029
28:33 9:12 10/38 F1119
28:35 9:12 11/38 F1119
28:43 9:15 12/38 F1119
28:46 9:16 13/38 F1119

Time Pace Div/Tot Div
28:50 9:17 5/8 M4049
29:21 9:27 6/8 M4049
29:27 9:29 1/12 F4049
29:47 9:36 14/38 F1119
29:49 9:36 2/4 M6099
29:56 9:38 2/11 F3039
30:00 9:40 3/4 M6099
30:17 9:45 3/7 F2029
30:20 9:46 13/24 M1119
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7e78j7Np6oA&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com

60 189
61 156
62 169
63 399
64 375
65 101
66 123
67 161
68 136
69 180
70 527
71 119
72 534
73 533
74 184
75 102
76 14
77 380
78 153
79 138
80 548
81 81
82 397
83 386
84 135
85 373
86 137
87 524
88 381
89 139
90 194
91 530
92 542
93 392
94 543
95 66
96 7
97 127
98 388
99 186
100 108
Place No
101 15
102 389
103 120
104 519
105 372
106 148
107 114
108 152
109 54
110 512
111 104
112 111
113 3
114 536
115 529
116 173
117 523
118 540
119 164
120 110
121 109
122 511
123 556
124 532
125 528
126 509
127 158

TIMOTHY GANNOTTA

DENISE VONDRA
JOSEPH MEDINA
DAVID GARCIA
BARBARA CARRITA
JESUS HERNANDEZ
PETER MONAGHAN
DYLAN ZARATE
SHAWN RIVERS
RAMON NAZARO
MAGEN LAQARCHECK

DEVYN MCFARLAND
JESUS CUBI
MICHAEL CUBI
LETICIA HERNANDEZ
GABRIELLE HISBEE

EZRIELA CHANIZ-RICO

ANGEL CORTES
NICOLE TROAST
BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ
LEANNE KUHN

JADA MORGAN
VIRGINIA FREEMAN
ALEXIS DEA
DERICK RIVERA

LUIS BARRERA-ORTUNO

CAITLENE RODRIGUEZ
LENNASIA ROSS

TONI COSLOP

GEORGE RODRIGUEZ
CANDICE SCHWED

MARC RAMOS
STANLEY CARROLL
REBECCA FIFTH
ANGEL VARGAS

NYAH MARSHALL
SONIALYS BODILLO
KATIUSHKA NAZARIO
ALIYAH ESCOBAR
EDITH GONZALEZ
ERIC LOVE

JOSE CINTRON
JENNY ESPANA
CAROLYN MELCHIORE
JACOB GOVIA
GIZELLE AROCHO
KELINA SOTO

LAURA MAGUIRE
ALPHONSO STEWART
FRANCINE LEYVA
LAURA MITCHELL

EMILY JONES
CHRISTINA LOVE
KATIA ANTONETTI
DESIREE ESQUILIN
WILNELIA RIVERA
TARA WEBB

MEGAN DICKERSON
AMIAN HITCHENS
RACHEL TUCKER
NOAH LOVE

JACOB LOVE
BLANCA RIVERA
NOAH CALDERAS
WANDA DELVALLLE
SUZANNE DEANS
JESSICA FORTY
ALYSSA WEBB
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VINELAND
STRATFORD
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7/8

1/1
14/24
8/8
2/3
15/24
4/4
1/6
3/11
16/24
4/7

15/38
17/24
18/24
4/11
5/17
16/38
19/24
2/12
17/38
6/7

18/38
3/3
19/38
20/24
10/13
20/38
21/38
3/12
6/7
4/12

21/24
7/
5/12

11/13

22/38

23/38

24/38

25/38

26/38

12/13
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31/38

32/38
33/38
7/12
8/12
34/38
35/38
36/38
2/6

3/6
9/12
4/6
6/11
10/12
7/11
37/38

M4049

F6099
M1119
M4049
F5059
M1119
M6099
MO0110
F3039
M1119
F2029

F1119
M1119
M1119
F3039
F2029
F1119
M1119
F4049
F1119
F2029

F1119
F5059
F1119
M1119
M2029
F1119
F1119
F4049
M5059
F4049

M1119
M5059
F4049
M2029
F1119
F1119
F1119
F1119
F1119
M2029

M1119
FO0110
F1119
M1119
F1119
F1119
F3039
M2029
F1119
F4049

F1119
F2029
F1119
F1119
F4049
F4049
F1119
F1119
F1119
MO0110

MO110
F4049
MO0110
F3039
F4049
F3039
F1119

39/64

22/74
40/64
41/64
23/74
42/64
43/64
44/64
24/74
45/64
25/74

26/74
46/64
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29/74
48/64
30/74
31/74
32/74
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34/74
35/74
49/64
50/64
36/74
37/74
38/74
51/64
39/74

52/64
53/64
40/74
54/64
41/74
42/74
43/74
44/74
45/74
55/64
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128 537 NELKY ESQUILIN F 35 VINELAND NJ 47:18 15:14 8/11 F3039 67/74
129 547 IVELIZ LOPEZ F 13 OMILLVILLE NJ 47:19 15:14 38/38 F1119 68/74
130 546 JASMIN LOPE F 31 MILLVILLE NJ 47:20 15:15 9/11 F3039 69/74
131 538 BETSY CONTES F 36 MILLVILLE NJ 48:10 15:31 10/11 F3039 70/74
132 103 NATASHA JENNINGS F 33 MILLVILLE NJ 48:12 15:31 11/11 F3039 71/74
133 552 JACOB ALVAREZ M 08 VINELAND NJ 48:22 15:35 5/6 M0110 62/64
134 116 MONICA MARTINEZ F 44 VINELAND NJ 48:33 15:38 11/12 F4049 72/74
135 553 JONAH ALVAREZ M 09 VINELAND NJ 48:46 15:42 6/6 M0110 63/64
136 555 LEAH CALDERAS F 08 VINELAND NJ 50:05 16:08 2/2 F0110 73/74
137 554 JACQUELINE ALVAREZ F 40 VINELAND NJ 50:05 16:08 12/12 F4049 74/74
138 544 MICHAEL BOYLE M 16 VINELAND NJ 50:07 16:08 24/24 M1119 64/64
* Kk k ok k ok ok ok ok ok AWARDS LIST KKKk Kk ok ok ok ok kK Kk Kk Kk
* ok ok ok k ok k ok kK FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS * ok ok kkkkkkkk
1 105 SARA LOEW 15 NEWPORT NJ 22:35
)k Kk kk ok ok ok kK MALE OVERALL RESULTS * Kk k ok ok k ok ok ok ok k
1 396 NICK FLUKEY 18 PETERSBURG NJ 18:48
FEMALE AGE GROUP 01 - 10 (Awards Top 3)
1 102 389 JENNY ESPANA 10 VINELAND NJ 38:38
2 136 555 LEAH CALDERAS 08 VINELAND NJ 50:05
MALE AGE GROUP 01 - 10 (Awards Top 3)
1 67 161 DYLAN ZARATE 10 VINELAND NJ 31:51
2 120 110 NOAH LOVE 09 VINELAND NJ 44:18
3 121 109 JACOB LOVE 08 VINELAND NJ 44:18
4 123 556 NOAH CALDERAS 10 VINELAND NJ 45:14
5 133 552 JACOB ALVAREZ 08 VINELAND NJ 48:22
FEMALE AGE GROUP 11 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
1 13 539 AMBER LUPTON 14 MILLVILLE NJ 22:47
2 27 550 DESTINY ES??? 18 VINELAND NJ 26:12
3 29 129 AUDREY O'NEILL 16 VINELAND NJ 26:17
4 33 145 NATALIA SMITH 16 VINELAND NJ 26:59
5 41 175 AANIYA BURROUGHS 16 VINELAND NJ 28:11
MALE AGE GROUP 11 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
1 2 106 JOSH LOEW 17 NEWPORT NJ 19:12
2 4 383 EDGAR CRUZ 16 VINELAND NJ 20:12
3 9 146 VENTRELLE SMITH 16 VINELAND NJ 21:41
4 10 131 JORDAN PITT 16 VINELAND NJ 21:44
5 11 551 ANTHONY JOHNSON 18 BRIDGETON NJ 22:30
FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
1 30 126 LATOYA MURRAY 29 VINELAND NJ 26:39
2 34 118 AMANDA MCCLOSKEY 26 VINELAND NJ 27:01
3 58 400 AMANDA GRISSMAN 20 VINELAND NJ 30:17
4 70 527 MAGEN LAQARCHECK 28 MILLVILLE NJ 32:08
5 75 102 GABRIELLE HISBEE 26 FORTESCUE NJ 32:49
MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
1 3 504 ESTEVAN BARRERAS 26 MILLVILLE NJ 19:50
2 7 501 SERGIO CUSTODIO 28 VINELAND NJ 21:36
3 15 199 ANKIT SHARMA 21 VINELAND NJ 23:02
4 17 525 JAIME ROMAN 20 VINELAND NJ 24:07
5 18 133 JONATHAN PRKINS 26 MILLVILLE NJ 24:09
FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)
1 24 122 FLOR MENDEZ 36 VINELAND NJ 25:52
2 56 149 MARITZA SOTO 38 VINELAND NJ 29:56
3 68 136 SHAWN RIVERS 35 MILLVILLE NJ 31:55
4 74 184 LETICIA HERNANDEZ 34 VINELAND NJ 32:37
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107

19
31
40
51

53
78
88
90
93

16
23
35
43

32
64
82

20
55
57
66

61

114 LAURA MAGUIRE 32

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39

113 MARC MAGUIRE 37
387 JAMES ELWELL 34
MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49
144 NASEEM SIDDIQUI 45
195 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE 40
99 TORI RIVERS 45
78 CRAIG MINARICH 40
115 JOSE MALDONADO 49

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49

183 KARLA DOLORES 42
153 NICOLE TROAST 46
381 TONI COSLOP 48
194 CANDICE SCHWED 45
392 REBECCA FIFTH 40

MALE AGE GROUP 50 - 59

378 MICHAEL CORATHERS 56
382 STEVE COSLOP 54
545 RON JACKSON 51
535 RICH PATTERSON 52
143 MARK SHEPARD 57
FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 59
150 GWEN STARK 51
375 BARBARA CARRITA 51
397 VIRGINIA FREEMAN 51
MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 99
157 NORBY VONDRA 60
522 CARLOS ROMAN 64
147 RICHARD SMITH 60
123 PETER MONAGHAN 61
FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 99
156 DENISE VONDRA 61

VINELAND
(Awards Top 3)

VINELAND
MILLVILLE

(Awards Top 3)

VINELAND
MILLVILLE
MILLVILLE
NEWFIELD
VINELAND

(Awards Top 3)

VINELAND
NORTHFIELD
MILLVILLE
VINELAND
MILLVILLE

(Awards Top 3)

VINELAND
MILLVILLE
WILLIAMSTOWN
SHILOH
VINELAND

(Awards Top 3)
EGG HARBOR TWP
VINELAND
VINELAND
(Awards Top 3)
PITTSGROVE
BRIDGETON
VINELAND
STRATFORD

(Awards Top 3)

PITTSGROVE
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21:
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27 :
28:

26:
30:
33:

24

30:

56

38
15

47
23
52
10
50

27
14
01
12
49

35
26
43
18
13

56
57
37

:43
29:
30:
31:
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